

ALLEY REPLACEMENT 2015
CITY OF COPPELL, TEXAS

				1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10	
PROJECT NO. TAN2014C				Urban Construction		3D Paving		Regal Construction		Ren-Do		A&M Construction		FINH Construction		Quality Excavation		F&F Concrete		Citada Concrete		Casino Construction	
ITEM No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
I-1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$74,334.50	\$74,334.50	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$45,360.00	\$45,360.00
I-2	PROJECT SIGNS	7	EA	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$700.00	\$4,900.00	\$350.00	\$2,450.00	\$450.00	\$3,150.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$1,115.00	\$7,805.00	\$800.00	\$5,600.00	\$600.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00
I-3	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$48,550.00	\$48,550.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$36,475.00	\$36,475.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
I-4	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$12,730.00	\$12,730.00	\$11,250.00	\$11,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
I-5	SAWCUT, REMOVE & DISPOSE EXISTING CONCRETE (ALL THICKNESS)	17000	SY	\$11.00	\$187,000.00	\$10.00	\$170,000.00	\$8.00	\$136,000.00	\$8.25	\$140,250.00	\$10.50	\$178,500.00	\$14.00	\$238,000.00	\$14.00	\$238,000.00	\$18.00	\$306,000.00	\$13.50	\$229,500.00	\$15.00	\$255,000.00
I-6	7" REINFORCED PAVING	17000	SY	\$51.00	\$867,000.00	\$49.00	\$833,000.00	\$44.50	\$756,500.00	\$53.00	\$901,000.00	\$45.00	\$1,105,000.00	\$55.00	\$935,000.00	\$51.00	\$867,000.00	\$56.25	\$956,250.00	\$58.50	\$994,500.00	\$77.00	\$1,309,000.00
I-7	4" REINFORCED CONCRETE SIDEWALK	1300	SF	\$5.00	\$6,500.00	\$5.00	\$6,500.00	\$6.00	\$7,800.00	\$4.75	\$6,175.00	\$6.00	\$7,800.00	\$4.25	\$5,525.00	\$5.25	\$6,825.00	\$5.00	\$6,500.00	\$5.00	\$6,500.00	\$5.00	\$6,500.00
I-8	7" REINFORCED CONCRETE SIDEWALK	4000	SF	\$6.00	\$24,000.00	\$6.00	\$24,000.00	\$7.00	\$28,000.00	\$5.30	\$21,200.00	\$8.00	\$32,000.00	\$5.00	\$20,000.00	\$5.90	\$23,600.00	\$6.50	\$26,000.00	\$6.50	\$26,000.00	\$6.00	\$24,000.00
I-9	6" CONCRETE CURB	320	LF	\$20.00	\$6,400.00	\$3.00	\$960.00	\$10.00	\$3,200.00	\$35.00	\$11,200.00	\$22.00	\$7,040.00	\$3.00	\$960.00	\$26.00	\$8,320.00	\$7.00	\$2,240.00	\$5.00	\$1,600.00	\$10.00	\$3,200.00
I-10	ADJUST EXISTING GROUND BOX	5	EA	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$450.00	\$2,250.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,010.00	\$5,050.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$220.00	\$1,100.00
I-11	ADJUST EXISTING VALVE BOX	5	EA	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$1,095.00	\$5,475.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	\$500.00
I-12	ADJUST EXISTING MANHOLE	4	EA	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,410.00	\$5,640.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
I-13	ADJUST EXISTING GRATE INLET	3	EA	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$950.00	\$2,850.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$675.00	\$2,025.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00
I-14	REMOVE & REPLACE STORM DRAIN INLET TOP & THROAT	9	EA	\$2,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$19,800.00	\$2,600.00	\$23,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$19,800.00	\$2,100.00	\$18,900.00	\$2,855.00	\$25,695.00	\$1,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$37,800.00
I-15	REMOVE & RECONSTRUCT CURB INLET & 18" RCP	3	EA	\$5,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$6,400.00	\$19,200.00	\$4,700.00	\$14,100.00	\$5,200.00	\$15,600.00	\$3,100.00	\$9,300.00	\$8,055.00	\$24,165.00	\$3,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$8,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$19,500.00
I-16	TREE ROOT BARRIER	20	LF	\$10.00	\$700.00	\$25.00	\$1,750.00	\$100.00	\$7,000.00	\$30.00	\$2,100.00	\$75.00	\$5,250.00	\$30.00	\$2,100.00	\$48.00	\$3,360.00	\$20.00	\$1,400.00	\$40.00	\$2,800.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00
I-17	RESTORE DISTURBED AREAS	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$17,540.00	\$17,540.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00
I-18	RESTORE EXISTING IRRIGATION	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$11,145.00	\$11,145.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
I-19	RESET STREET SIGNS	5	EA	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$680.00	\$3,400.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$220.00	\$1,100.00
I-20	PROJECT COMMUNICATION	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$13,150.00	\$13,150.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
I-21	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	17000	SY	\$2.00	\$34,000.00	\$2.50	\$42,500.00	\$2.00	\$34,000.00	\$2.25	\$38,250.00	\$5.10	\$86,700.00	\$3.00	\$51,000.00	\$4.00	\$68,000.00	\$6.75	\$114,750.00	\$6.00	\$102,000.00	\$5.00	\$85,000.00
SUBTOTAL AMOUNT BID (A)				\$1,213,650.00		\$1,214,560.00		\$1,215,350.00		\$1,267,125.00		\$1,198,440.00		\$1,438,335.00		\$1,453,400.00		\$1,561,024.50		\$1,564,850.00		\$1,937,960.00	
SUBTOTAL AMOUNT BID (B)				200		\$300,000.00		200		\$300,000.00		115		\$172,500.00		200		\$300,000.00		200		\$300,000.00	
TOTAL AMOUNT BID (A + B)				200		\$1,513,650.00		\$1,514,560.00		\$1,515,350.00		\$1,667,125.00		\$1,692,140.00		\$1,753,400.00		\$1,861,024.50		\$1,864,850.00		\$2,237,960.00	
								1214950						1497035									